
3rd Year, Optional Course, United Nations and Global Conflicts.xlsx - Sheet1

1

Optional Subject- 3rd Year (Honours) Course Name: United Nations And Global Conflicts
English Medium, III HA
Teacher: Dr. Sanju Gupta Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total

Sanju
Roll No Name L+T=20 L+T=18 L+T=13 L+T=10 61

23 Sasha 15 10 12 9 46
37 Swati 16 13 11 6 46

189 Apoorva 19 18 11 10 58
218 Pragya 17 17 11 8 53
251 Garima 19 18 12 10 59
423 Anisha 20 16 10 9 55
539 Himanshi 18 18 12 10 58
551 Isha 20 18 12 9 59
576 Lakshmina 15 15 8 5 43
593 Preeti 15 5 5 4 29
598 Shimoni 14 16 13 8 51
655 Aima 11 12 4 6 33
646 Neha Yadav 18 10 8 5 41
709 Dahinirou 13 8 6 4 31
846 Peingamla 12 8 6 6 32
916 Farmeen 17 15 6 9 47
952 Priya 13 3 5 5 26
966 Sheetal 17 15 4 10 46
979 Shabnam 14 8 3 3 28
981 Nasreen 6 4 2 3 15

1019 Neha 12 12 5 4 33
1178 Veroty 0 1 2 6 9
1266 Renu 5 7 2 5 19
1276 Ritu 5 3 3 3 14
1369 Anjani 16 18 11 9 54
1371 Preeti 15 17 12 8 52
1373 Lydia 2 2 2 2 8
1465 Nima 2 4 3 2 11
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Hindi Medium, III HB
Teacher: Mr Dinesh Ahirrao Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total

Dinesh
Roll No Name 17 17 17 11 62

60 Chayya 14 17 16 11 58
88 Usha 13 11 7 8 39

102 Pratima 17 17 9 2 45
133 Sapna 17 13 17 11 58
174 Asha 15 11 12 6 44
197 Anita 15 16 17 11 59
217 Heena 12 16 16 11 55
222 Pooja 16 17 17 11 61
234 Jyoti 17 16 17 11 61
252 Mansi 17 16 17 11 61
354 Kashaf 14 14 14 11 53
395 Priyanka 13 10 6 6 35
397 Vinni 14 13 8 7 42
533 Komal 16 16 13 9 54
545 Ruksar 15 16 13 9 53
575 Neha 17 13 14 8 52
644 Chetna 14 14 13 8 49
688 Nishu 10 17 12 11 50
752 Gazala 17 16 12 10 55
789 Mansha 17 14 17 11 59
795 Iqra 17 15 16 11 59
803 Shweta 17 17 17 11 62
807 Shweta R 12 14 17 7 50
848 Sangeeta 16 16 17 8 57
854 Jyoti 17 16 12 10 55
902 Laita 17 14 13 10 54

1251 Varsha 17 16 17 7 57
1280 Priyanka 12 12 16 10 50
1288 Sangeeta 16 15 14 10 55
1290 Mehrul 13 16 16 1 46
1398 Archana 16 16 17 9 58
1408 Pooja 15 15 12 2 44
1409 Pushpa 0 0 0 0 0
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DC- CITIZENSHIP IN A GLOBALISING WORLD
CLASS- THIRD YR POLITICAL SCIENCE 
 Section B
TEACHER- DEBAHUTI BRAHMACHARI

ROLL NO NAME JAN FEB MARCH APRIL TOTAL AGGREGATE
12 4 11 10 37

126 pratima 11 2 5 3 21 56.76%
132 Juhi 4 1 8 3 16 43.24%
133 Sapna 11 3 8 8 30 81.08%
198 Soni 11 2 6 4 23 62.16%
216 Devika 8 3 8 7 26 70.27%
217 Heena 9 3 9 9 30 81.08%
234 Jyoti 12 4 11 9 36 97.30%
328 Sangeeta 7 2 7 4 20 54.05%
395 Priyanka 5 0 3 5 13 35.14%
397 Vinnie 9 3 7 6 25 67.57%
545 Ruksar 10 4 10 7 31 83.78%
575 Neha 12 2 9 7 30 81.08%
644 Chetna 9 2 8 7 26 70.27%
688 Nishu 9 4 9 7 29 78.38%
752 Gazala 12 3 11 9 35 94.59%
795 Iqra 12 3 9 10 34 91.89%
803 Shweta M 12 3 11 10 36 97.30%
854 Jyoti 12 4 11 9 36 97.30%
883 Meenu 10 4 9 9 32 86.49%
902 Lalita 12 4 10 9 35 94.59%

1251 Varsha 10 4 9 9 32 86.49%
1288 sangeeta 9 3 8 7 27 72.97%

A Section
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Teacher- Dr. Ruchi Shree

Month Jan 2017 Feb 2017 March 2017 April 2017
L+T 12 14 8 7 41
Roll No. Name of Students
POLITICAL SCIENCE

32 Abha 8 10 5 3 26
34 Kakoli 11 10 6 3 30
37 Swati 6 9 3 0 18
48 Natasha 8 12 6 3 29

218 Pragya 10 14 7 4 35
251 Garima 11 14 8 5 38
423 Anisha 8 9 3 2 22
551 Isha 12 14 6 5 37
576 Lakshmina 5 9 4 2 20
598 Shimoni 9 13 5 3 30
635 Aima 9 8 6 3 26
645 Neha Yadav 11 10 2 1 24
709 Dahinirou 7 8 1 0 16
845 Pengmala 5 8 1 1 15
916 Farmeen 7 12 3 3 25
952 Priya Yadav 6 1 0 0 7
966 Sheetal 12 14 8 6 40
979 Shabnam 6 5 0 0 11
981 Nasreen 1 4 0 0 5

1062 Bhawna 9 8 5 2 24
1178 Veroty 0 3 0 1 4
1276 Ritu 1 1 0 0 2
1369 Anjani 8 8 3 2 21
1371 Preeti Tiwari 8 11 6 3 28
1373 Lydia 3 2 0 1 6
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HISTORY JAN FEB MARCH APRIL TOTAL AGGREGATE
122 Shreya 5 5 0 1 11
150 Anjali 8 3 3 0 14
166 Priyanka 10 7 5 3 25
735 Aparna 8 5 4 0 17

1254 Mary 6 10 6 4 26

SOCIOLOGY
242 Amanpreet 7 8 2 0 17
294 Naghma 2 11 3 1 17
365 Ayesha 11 14 7 5 37
461 Anisha 10 12 6 0 28
708 Tejaswini 6 7 5 0 18
738 Simran 10 12 5 5 32
950 Neha 2 8 2 3 15

1014 Varsha 10 9 5 5 29
1255 Sumaiya 3 5 2 0 10
1343 Simranjeet 2 5 0 1 8
1351 Lovleen 2 1 3 0 6

581 Tin 0 4 0 0 4
962 Pam 0 4 0 0 4

ENGLISH 258 Pooja 7 12 6 6 31
650 Pooja 6 11 3 3 23

1008 Madhu 7 9 6 4 26
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BA 3rd yr 'H' A/B- 
Optional
Section - B
Teacher - Debahuti 
Brahmachari

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total Percentage 
Roll No. Name 16 3 13 13 45

61 Himani 12 3 13 12 40 88.89
84 Neha 14 3 13 6 36 80.00
126 Pratima 12 2 5 6 25 55.56
132 Juhi 10 3 6 7 26 57.78
191 Kirti 7 1 8 9 25 55.56
193 Priyanka 9 1 11 5 26 57.78
198 Sony 13 3 7 6 29 64.44
216 Devika 11 3 12 9 35 77.78
221 Anjana 6 2 1 6 15 33.33
254 Rashmi 9 0 11 8 28 62.22
312 Vandana 12 3 13 6 34 75.56
327 Pooja 13 1 11 11 36 80.00
328 Sangeeta 7 3 8 6 24 53.33
680 Vandana 16 2 13 10 41 91.11
726 Neha 4 1 4 5 14 31.11
796 Abha 12 1 10 9 32 71.11
830 Manisha 8 3 12 9 32 71.11
883 Meenu 14 3 10 9 36 80.00
961 Priyanka 12 1 10 13 36 80.00

1052 Priyanka Verma 5 2 7 8 22 48.89
1081 Adiba 4 1 10 10 25 55.56
1286 Abhilasha 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1396 Sarita 16 3 13 12 44 97.78
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Feminism
Class - 3rd year
Section - A Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17
Teacher-Rajshree 20 18 15 8 61

Roll No. Name

32 ABHA 15 12 11 6 44
34 KAKOLI 17 15 13 6 51
48 NATASHA 15 17 13 4 49
261 LIPIKA 10 11 1 0 22
304 MEGHNA 16 16 14 6 52
521 HARSHITA 18 17 11 4 50
556 MEGHA 13 11 7 2 33
593 PREETI S 0 0 0 0
636 DIVYA 15 14 9 2 40

1062 BHAVANA 12 14 14 6 46
1129 ARLEEN 18 16 8 2 44
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BA 3rd Yr Hons 
Compulsory, Jan-Aprl 
2017

Class-III 
HA

Section 
A

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total
Teacher
+Paper Dr. Rajshree- IPT Dr. Suman - MPP Mr. Dinesh - IFP
Total 20 20 18 10 68 15 22 19 10 66 18 18 15 11 62
Roll No Name 0 0

23 Sasha 13 10 10 8 41 13 13 17 7 50 12 7 8 5 32
32 Abha 15 14 14 7 50 9 15 15 8 47 13 8 8 7 36
34 Kakoli 18 16 16 8 58 14 18 17 8 57 15 17 14 8 54
37 Swati 16 10 9 6 41 10 15 17 7 49 16 11 10 4 41
48 Natasha 15 18 12 7 52 13 18 18 8 57 8 15 12 4 39

189 Aproova 17 19 16 8 60 15 17 19 9 60 18 18 15 9 60
218 Pragya 14 20 15 10 59 11 20 17 9 57 15 16 14 9 54
251 Garima 19 20 16 10 65 12 21 18 7 58 16 17 15 11 59
261 Lipika 12 9 1 0 22 6 10 5 0 21 2 1 0 1 4
304 Meghna 16 16 16 7 55 11 16 18 7 52 15 15 14 6 50
423 Anisha 20 17 15 10 62 13 22 18 9 62 16 14 13 5 48
521 Harshita 17 19 10 9 55 14 17 16 9 56 17 15 9 6 47
539 Himanshi 16 19 15 8 58 15 17 19 10 61 17 17 15 8 57
551 Isha 20 19 11 9 59 15 20 18 8 61 18 17 12 7 54
556 Megha 11 12 5 7 35 10 15 7 8 40 6 1 1 1 9
576 Lakshmina 19 17 11 7 54 14 21 15 8 58 16 17 11 3 47
593 Preeti 17 11 6 7 41 14 16 11 5 46 12 0 0 0 12
598 Shimoni 16 16 12 8 52 10 21 18 8 57 12 15 11 6 44
635 Aima 14 18 6 6 44 13 16 13 8 50 13 12 10 6 41
636 Divya 10 12 10 5 37 13 12 14 5 44 10 10 9 5 34

646 Neha Yadav 20 15 12 7 54 15 17 16 5 53 15 8 3 2 28

709 Dahinirou 12 10 7 7 36 7 13 14 10 44 7 9 5 3 24

845 Peingamala 12 11 11 5 39 10 14 15 9 48 9 10 11 5 35
916 Farmeen 15 13 9 8 45 13 17 15 8 53 13 12 7 5 37
952 Priya 14 4 5 0 23 11 9 3 8 31 10 8 1 0 19
966 Sheetal 15 5 4 0 24 15 8 9 0 32 17 3 3 7 30
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979 Shabnam 15 11 4 0 30 10 9 2 0 21 11 7 2 0 20
981 Nasreen 11 11 4 5 31 4 9 5 1 19 7 5 1 0 13

1019 Neha 14 12 5 5 36 7 18 15 6 46 9 9 9 2 29
1062 Bhavna 10 14 13 6 43 11 14 16 8 49 14 15 14 7 50
1129 Arleen 19 18 10 4 51 12 19 14 0 45 16 11 8 0 35
1178 Veroty 0 4 3 7 14 0 5 0 8 13 0 3 1 2 6
1266 Renu 4 5 2 0 11 4 8 1 5 18 3 6 2 3 14
1276 Ritu 5 5 4 0 14 6 4 4 4 18 3 1 0 0 4
1369 Anjani 15 19 9 9 52 8 22 17 9 56 13 15 12 5 45
1371 Preeti 18 17 13 7 55 9 21 15 9 54 13 15 10 5 43
1373 Lydia 7 5 2 5 19 4 7 3 5 19 1 2 0 0 3
1425 Nima 6 6 3 0 15 3 5 3 0 11 0 2 0 0 2

Class-III 
HB SECTION B Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Total

Dr. Suman Dr. Chanchal - MPP Dr. Vijay - IFP
Roll No Name 14 22 20 10 66 19 19 19 16 73 14 20 18 19 71

60 Chayya 11 21 19 10 61 14 18 17 14 63 12 20 16 18 66
61 Himani 13 21 19 10 63 15 18 17 14 64 10 20 17 18 65
84 Neha 12 16 19 9 56 16 14 18 13 61 12 10 16 17 55
88 Usha 12 11 17 9 49 13 11 12 14 50 11 11 10 16 48

102 Pratima 14 22 9 4 49 18 19 8 0 45 14 19 8 5 46
126 Pratima 13 16 11 4 44 15 13 14 10 52 9 14 9 2 34
132 Juhi 12 16 11 4 43 15 15 11 10 51 5 10 6 3 24
133 Sapna 13 18 16 10 57 16 15 17 14 62 12 16 17 17 62
174 Asha 10 17 15 6 48 14 15 16 12 57 13 14 12 17 56
191 Kirti 13 12 16 10 51 13 13 13 8 47 6 5 8 2 21
193 Priyanka 11 12 16 7 46 13 13 15 5 46 7 13 11 17 48
197 Anita 13 21 19 10 63 15 18 16 16 65 11 18 17 19 65
198 Soni 10 12 14 6 42 13 15 14 5 47 7 10 3 6 26
216 Devika 13 18 18 9 58 12 15 16 15 58 10 14 16 17 57
217 Heena 11 19 16 10 56 12 18 15 14 59 10 18 15 17 60
221 Anjana 7 12 7 10 36 7 14 9 8 38 1 6 1 0 8
222 Pooja 14 21 18 10 63 17 18 18 16 69 13 19 17 17 66
234 Jyoti 14 22 20 9 65 16 19 19 15 69 14 18 17 17 66
252 Mansi 14 20 18 10 62 18 17 19 16 70 14 17 17 18 66
254 Rashmi 11 16 14 8 49 12 14 16 6 48 8 13 9 17 47
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312 Vandana 11 18 19 8 56 14 16 15 14 59 10 14 16 17 57
327 Pooja 13 9 18 7 47 14 11 15 16 56 10 17 12 19 58

328 Sangeeta 5 11 15 8 39 10 13 16 10 49 5 9 4 17 35
354 Kashaf 13 21 16 10 60 17 18 15 16 66 13 15 16 17 61
395 Priyanka 12 16 8 6 42 12 13 10 6 41 9 6 9 16 40
397 Vinni 14 19 11 8 52 17 17 14 9 57 12 14 17 17 60
533 Komal 14 22 15 10 61 16 18 17 13 64 12 18 17 17 64
545 Ruksar 13 22 18 9 62 16 19 15 15 65 12 18 15 16 61
575 Neha 14 14 15 8 51 17 16 15 15 63 14 19 16 15 64
644 Chetna 12 12 18 9 51 14 16 17 15 62 12 16 15 19 62
680 Vandana 12 17 19 10 58 16 16 15 15 62 12 17 17 18 64
688 Nisha 10 21 18 10 59 15 17 18 15 65 11 18 16 15 60
726 Neha 10 10 9 8 37 6 13 7 8 34 2 5 5 4 16
752 Gazala 14 21 19 10 64 18 18 17 16 69 14 17 17 17 65
789 Mansha 13 20 20 10 63 18 17 19 16 70 13 17 17 17 64
795 Iqra 14 20 16 9 59 16 17 18 16 67 14 18 15 17 64
796 Abha 12 21 18 9 60 17 18 16 10 61 10 16 18 16 60
803 Shweta 14 21 20 10 65 15 19 17 16 67 14 17 17 18 66

807 Shweta M 12 16 17 6 51 15 14 9 6 44 11 13 16 17 57
830 Manisha 9 18 16 8 51 12 17 17 10 56 9 17 17 14 57

848 Sangeeta 14 22 20 9 65 17 19 18 13 67 14 17 16 16 63
854 Jyoti 14 22 18 9 63 18 17 19 16 70 14 18 17 19 68
883 Meenu 14 20 18 7 59 16 17 12 15 60 12 17 5 8 42
902 Lalita 13 19 19 10 61 15 18 17 16 66 13 17 17 17 64

961 Priyanka Y 13 10 20 8 51 17 16 13 10 56 8 11 16 19 54
1052 Priyanka 4 13 3 8 28 10 11 10 7 38 2 15 3 11 31
1057 Adiba 8 18 15 9 50 13 15 14 14 56 6 12 18 16 52
1251 Varsha 11 20 17 10 58 15 18 18 16 67 14 19 17 17 67
1280 Priyanka 11 21 10 9 51 16 19 16 14 65 10 16 17 15 58

1286 Abhilasha 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

1288 Sangeeta S 13 21 15 10 59 17 18 15 16 66 13 17 17 18 65
1290 Mehrul 13 22 18 1 54 17 19 18 1 55 13 15 17 6 51
1396 Sarita 13 18 20 10 61 16 17 17 16 66 11 16 18 19 64
1398 Archana 13 22 19 10 64 17 17 13 16 63 14 18 17 19 68
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1408 Pooja 12 22 12 0 46 18 19 13 0 50 0 19 17 19 55
1409 Pushpa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


